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CONNECTICUT WIC PROGRAM 
 

INCOME ELIGIBILITY FOR THE WIC PROGRAM * 
 

FOR PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2020 – JUNE 30, 2021 

 

Family Size Annual Monthly 
Twice 

Monthly 
 

Bi-Weekly Weekly 

1 $23,606 $1,968 $ 984 $ 908    $454 
2 31,894 2,658 1,329 1,227    614 
3 40,182 3,349 1,675 1,546    773 
4 48,470 4,040 2,020 1,865    933 
5 56,758 4,730 2,365 2,183 1,092 
6 65,046 5,421 2,711 2,502 1,251 
7 73,334 6,112 3,056 2,821 1,411 
8 81,622 6,802 3,401 3,140 1,570 

For each 
additional 

family 
member, 

add: 

 
+ 8,288 

 
+ 691 

 
+ 346 

 
+ 319 

 
+ 160 

 

* Based on HHS Federal Poverty Guidelines.  
 

For example, a family of four can make up to $48,470 gross income (before taxes) a year 
to be income eligible.  

 

 

 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Esta institución es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. 

 


