

## **CONNECTICUT WIC PROGRAM**

## **INCOME ELIGIBILITY FOR THE WIC PROGRAM \***

## **FOR PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2020 – JUNE 30, 2021**

	Twice				
Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Monthly	Bi-Weekly	Weekly
1	\$23,606	\$1,968	\$ 984	\$ 908	\$454
2	31,894	2,658	1,329	1,227	614
3	40,182	3,349	1,675	1,546	773
4	48,470	4,040	2,020	1,865	933
5	56,758	4,730	2,365	2,183	1,092
6	65,046	5,421	2,711	2,502	1,251
7	73,334	6,112	3,056	2,821	1,411
8	81,622	6,802	3,401	3,140	1,570
For each additional					
family member, add:	+ 8,288	+ 691	+ 346	+ 319	+ 160

<sup>\*</sup> Based on HHS Federal Poverty Guidelines.

For example, a family of four can make up to \$48,470 gross income (before taxes) a year to be income eligible.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Esta institución es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades.